
 During the Lenten Season 
 At Sacred Heart 

 Saturday, February 17 –  Confession  2:45-3:30pm & Mass  at 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, February 21 – Mass at 12:10pm 
 &  Adoration  12:45-2:00pm 

 Saturday, February 24 –  Confession  2:45-3:30pm & Mass  at 4:00pm 

 Saturday, March 2 –  Confession  2:45-3:30pm & Mass  at 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 5 –  Adoration  5:45-6:45pm & Mass  at 7:00pm 

 Saturday, March 9 –  Confession  2:45-3:30pm & Mass  at 4:00pm 

 Saturday, March 16 –  Confession  2:45-3:30pm & Mass  at 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 20 – Mass at 12:10pm 
 Adoration  12:45-2:00pm  Confession  12:50-1:30pm (2  Priests) 

 Saturday, March 23 –  Confession  2:45-3:30pm & Mass  at 4:00pm 

 Monday, March 25 – Mass at 8:00am &  Confession  8:30-9:00am 


